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Subject & Correspondence Files 

ACFM Council Meeting Papers 

ACFM Convention Papers 

NAME: AUSTRALIAN COUNCIL OF 
FURNI'l'URE MANUFAC'l'URERS (ACFM) 

1979-1986 Box 1-6 

1979-1986 Box 6-8 

1982-1986 Box 8 

News & Views - Qld Guild of Furniture 
Manufacturers Journal 1981,1986 Box 8 

Ledger and Journal 1982-1986 Box 8 



Z384 AUSTRALIAN COUNCIL OF FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS 

Box 1 

Box 2 

Subject & Correspondence Files 

Anti-Dumping - Campaign to reduce 
Imports from SE Asia 
& related action 

Association of Furniture Industries of 
Asia (AFIA) 8th Convention Papers 

Association of Furniture Industries of 
Asia & Pacific (AFIAP) 
: correspondence 

Association of South East Asian Nations 
(ASEAN) Trade Fair 

Australian Council of Furniture 
Manufacturers (ACFM) Agreement 
[Memorandum & Articles of Association], 
orig. 

ACFM Agreement, copy 

ACFM Agreement 

Australian Furnishing Trade 
Journal: correspondence 

Australian Standard Classification of 
Occupations (ASCO), proposed commodity 
items for furniture and mattresses, 
draft 

Circularised Letter 
& Attachments 

Circularised Letter 
& Attachments 

Council of Small Business Organisations 
of Australia (COSBOA) 
: correspondence 

COSBOA: correspondence 
& journals 

COSBOA: loose notes, agendas 
& journal 

Financial Statements - ACFM 

Forest Product Industries Advisory 
Council: Senate C'tee Report & 
Minister's Statement 

Furnishers' Society of 
Australia 

Date Range 

1983-1985 

1982 

1982-1985 

1982 

Jul 1981 

Jul 1981 

1 Oct 1981 

1982-1983 

1982-1984 

30 Nov 1982 

31 Jan 1983 

1985-1986 

1984-1985 

1985 

1979-1986 

1982 

1982-1983 
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Box 2 cont'd Furniture Exports to ASEAN Countries 

Box 3 

Box 4 

Box 5 

General Correspondence 

General Correspondence 

General Correspondence 

General Matters - referred to states for 
reply 

General Matters - requiring no further 
action 

Imports - general 

Industries Assistance Commission (IAC) 
Inquiry - Export Incentives 

IAC Inquiry - General Reduction 

IAC Inquiry - Miscellaneous 

IAC Inquiry - Simplification 

IAC Inquiry - Textile Products 

IAC Inquiry - Wood & Articles of 
Wood 

Information on state guilds, addresses, 
presidents, secretaries etc 

Interfirm Comparison (IFC) 

Manufacturing Industry Development 
Policy (includes 'ACTU The Way Forward' 
Report) 

Manufacturing Industry Revitalisation 
Inquiry 

Master File No. 1 - ACFM 

Master File No. 2 - ACFM 

Memos to State Guilds from Executive 
Director 

Memos to State Guilds from Executive 
Director 

Memos to State Guilds from Executive 
Director 

New Zealand Australia Free Trade 
Agreement/Closer Economic Relations 
(NAFTA/CER) 

Date Range 

1984 

1982 

1983-1984 

1985 

1983-1985 

1983-1985 

1982 

1982 

1981-1982 

1981-1982 

1981-1982 

1980 

1981 

1986-1987 

1982-1984 

1984 

1986-1987 

1981-1982 

1982 

1986-1987 

1986-1987 

1988 

1981-1985 
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Box 5 cont'd New Zealand Furniture Manufacturers' 
Federation Inc. 

Box 6 

Sales Tax 

Singapore Furniture Show 

Singapore International Furniture 
Show 

Small Business Management Training, 
Research & Counselling - Proposals for 
Action : Report prepared for National 
Training Council 

Standards 

Standards Association of Australia -
committees etc 

State Guilds - New South Wales (matters 
pertaining to) 

State Guilds - Queensland (matters 
pertaining to) 

State Guilds - South Australia (matters 
pertaining to) 

State Guilds - Tasmania (matters 
pertaining to) 

State Guilds - Victoria (matters 
pertaining to) 

State Guilds - Western Australia 
(matters pertaining to) 

State Guilds - Western Australia 
(matters pertaining to) 

Structure of ACFM 

Tariffs 

ACFM Federal Council Meeting Papers 

ACFM Meeting 1979: Agendas, Minutes, 
Reports, Details etc 

Report to 1979 ACFM Meeting by Qld Guild 
of Furniture Manufacturers 

ACFM Council Meeting 1979: agendas & 
reports 

Date Range 

1982-1985 

1982-1984 

1983 

1984 

1984 

1982-1984 

1983-1984 

1981-1985 

1981-1985 

1981-1985 

1981-1985 

1981-1985 

1981-1985 

1981 

1986 

1982-1983 

26 Mar 1979 

26 Mar 1979 

7 Oct 1979 
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Box 6 cont'd ACFM Executive Meeting 1979: agendas, 
reports & previous minutes 

Box 7 

Box 8 

ACFM Council Meeting 1980: agendas & 
previous minutes 

ACFM Council Meeting 1981: agendas, 
minutes, reports, details etc 

ACFM Council Meeting 1982: agendas, 
minutes, reports, details etc 

ACFM Council Meeting 1982: agendas, 
minutes, reports, details etc 

ACFM Council Meeting 1982: letter (minus 
mentioned attachments) 

ACFM Council Meeting Sep 1982: 
correspondence & minutes of Sept 26 
Meeting 

ACFM Council Meeting Oct 1982: agendas, 
minutes, reports, details etc 

ACFM Council Meeting Oct 1982: 
correspondence & minutes of Oct 25 
Meeting 

ACFM Council Meeting 1983: minutes & 
attachments 

ACFM Council Meeting 1983: agendas, 
minutes, reports, details etc 

ACFM Council Meeting 1983: rough 
minutes 

ACFM Council Meeting 1984: 
correspondence 

ACFM Council Meeting 1984: minutes, 
reports, details etc 

ACFM Council Meeting 1985: 
correspondence, details and agenda 
items 

ACFM Council Meeting 1985: 
correspondence, details and agenda 
items 

ACFM Council Meeting 1985: Agenda (2 
copies) 

ACFM Council Meeting 1985: 
minutes 

Date Range 

7 Oct 1979 

26 May 1980 

7 Dec 1981 

7 Jun 1982 

7 Jun 1982 

Aug 1982 

Sep 1982 

25 Oct 1982 

Oct 1982 

6 Jun 1983 

Jun 1983 

6 Jun 1983 

Apr-Jun 1984 

25 Jun 1984 

Jun 1985 

Jun 1985 

17 Jun 1985 

17 Jun 1985 
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Box 8 cont'd ACFM Council Meeting 1985: programme & 
workshop folder(2 copies + amended draft 
of minutes) 

ACFM Council Meeting 1985: 
correspondence 

ACFM Council Meeting 1985: minutes & 
correspondence 

ACFM Council Meeting 1986: agenda, 
reports & details etc 

ACFM Council Meeting 1986: minutes & 
memorandum of association (+ minutes of 
Guild Managers'meeting 
Apr 24 198 6) 

ACFM Convention Papers 

ACFM Furniture Industry Convention 1982: 
discussion papers 

ACFM Convention 1983 
: correspondence 

ACFM Convention 1986: correspondence, 
agenda, Council minutes,reports, 
details, etc 

ACFM Convention 1986: correspondence, 
reports etc 

Date Range 

Jun 1985 

May-Jul 1985 

Jun 1985 - Jan 1986 

13 Oct 1986 

17 Jun - 24 Apr 1986 

Oct 1982 

Dec 1982 

Apr-Sep 1986 

1986 

News & Views: Queensland Guild of Furniture Manufacturers Ltd Journal 

News & Views Series G No.1 Oct 1981 

News & Views Series G No.4 Nov 1982 

News & Views Oct 1986 

Ledger and Journal (1 vol . ) 1982-1986 
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