

Deposit Z384 – Australian Council of Furniture Manufacturers deposit

Download list

AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

ARCHIVES OF BUSINESS AND LABOUR

For retrieval of records, contact:

ANU Archives of Business & Labour
GPO Box 4 CANBERRA ACT 2601

Phone: (06)249 2219 Fax (06)249 0140

BOX LIST

DEPOSIT LIST NO: Z384 NAME: AUSTRALIAN COUNCIL OF FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS (ACFM)

Date of Receipt & Summary: Sept 1990 Subject & Correspondence Files 1979-1986 Box 1-6 ACFM Council Meeting Papers 1979-1986 Box 6-8 ACFM Convention Papers 1982-1986 Box 8 News & Views - Qld Guild of Furniture Manufacturers Journal 1981,1986 Box 8 1982-1986 Box 8 Ledger and Journal

Subject & Correspondence Files

Box 1	Anti-Dumping - Campaign to reduce Imports from SE Asia & related action	1983-1985
	Association of Furniture Industries of Asia (AFIA) 8th Convention Papers	1982
	Association of Furniture Industries of Asia & Pacific (AFIAP) : correspondence	1982-1985
	Association of South East Asian Nations (ASEAN) Trade Fair	1982
	Australian Council of Furniture Manufacturers (ACFM) Agreement [Memorandum & Articles of Association], orig.	Jul 1981
	orig.	041 1901
	ACFM Agreement, copy	Jul 1981
	ACFM Agreement	1 Oct 1981
	Australian Furnishing Trade Journal: correspondence	1982-1983
	Australian Standard Classification of Occupations (ASCO), proposed commodity items for furniture and mattresses,	
	draft	1982-1984
	Circularised Letter & Attachments	30 Nov 1982
	Circularised Letter & Attachments	31 Jan 1983
	Council of Small Business Organisations of Australia (COSBOA) : correspondence	1985-1986
	COSBOA: correspondence & journals	1984-1985
Box 2	COSBOA: loose notes, agendas & journal	1985
	Financial Statements - ACFM	1979-1986
	Forest Product Industries Advisory Council: Senate C'tee Report & Minister's Statement	1982
	Furnishers' Society of Australia	1982-1983

Box 2 cont'd	Furniture Exports to ASEAN Countries	1984
	General Correspondence	1982
	General Correspondence	1983-1984
	General Correspondence	1985
	General Matters - referred to states for reply	1983-1985
Вож 3	General Matters - requiring no further action	1983-1985
	Imports - general	1982
	Industries Assistance Commission (IAC) Inquiry - Export Incentives	1982
	IAC Inquiry - General Reduction	1981-1982
	IAC Inquiry - Miscellaneous	1981-1982
	IAC Inquiry - Simplification	1981-1982
	IAC Inquiry - Textile Products	1980
	IAC Inquiry - Wood & Articles of Wood	1981
	Information on state guilds, addresses, presidents, secretaries etc	1986-1987
	Interfirm Comparison (IFC)	1982-1984
	Manufacturing Industry Development Policy (includes 'ACTU The Way Forward' Report)	1984
	Manufacturing Industry Revitalisation Inquiry	1986-1987
	Master File No. 1 - ACFM	1981-1982
Box 4	Master File No. 2 - ACFM	1982
	Memos to State Guilds from Executive Director	1986-1987
	Memos to State Guilds from Executive Director	1986-1987
	Memos to State Guilds from Executive Director	1988
Box 5	New Zealand Australia Free Trade Agreement/Closer Economic Relations (NAFTA/CER)	1981-1985

Box 5 cont'd		1000 1005
	Federation Inc.	1982-1985
	Sales Tax	1982-1984
	Singapore Furniture Show	1983
	Singapore International Furniture Show	1984
	Small Business Management Training, Research & Counselling - Proposals for Action : Report prepared for National Training Council	1984
	Standards	1982-1984
	Standards Association of Australia - committees etc	1983-1984
	State Guilds - New South Wales (matters pertaining to)	1981-1985
	State Guilds - Queensland (matters pertaining to)	1981-1985
Box 6	State Guilds - South Australia (matters pertaining to)	1981-1985
	State Guilds - Tasmania (matters pertaining to)	1981-1985
	State Guilds - Victoria (matters pertaining to)	1981-1985
	State Guilds - Western Australia (matters pertaining to)	1981-1985
	State Guilds - Western Australia (matters pertaining to)	1981
	Structure of ACFM	1986
	Tariffs	1982-1983
	ACFM Federal Council Meeting Papers	
	ACFM Meeting 1979: Agendas, Minutes, Reports, Details etc	26 Mar 1979
	Report to 1979 ACFM Meeting by Qld Guild of Furniture Manufacturers	26 Mar 1979
	ACFM Council Meeting 1979: agendas & reports	7 Oct 1979

;	Вох	6	cont'd	ACFM Executive Meeting 1979: agendas, reports & previous minutes	7	Oct	1979
Í	Вох	7		ACFM Council Meeting 1980: agendas & previous minutes	26	May	1980
				ACFM Council Meeting 1981: agendas, minutes, reports, details etc	7	Dec	1981
				ACFM Council Meeting 1982: agendas, minutes, reports, details etc	7	Jun	1982
				ACFM Council Meeting 1982: agendas, minutes, reports, details etc	7	Jun	1982
				ACFM Council Meeting 1982: letter (minus mentioned attachments)		Aug	1982
				ACFM Council Meeting Sep 1982: correspondence & minutes of Sept 26 Meeting		Sep	1982
				ACFM Council Meeting Oct 1982: agendas, minutes, reports, details etc	25	Oct	1982
				ACFM Council Meeting Oct 1982: correspondence & minutes of Oct 25 Meeting		Oct	1982
				ACFM Council Meeting 1983: minutes & attachments	6	Jun	1983
				ACFM Council Meeting 1983: agendas, minutes, reports, details etc		Jun	1983
				ACFM Council Meeting 1983: rough minutes	6	Jun	1983
				ACFM Council Meeting 1984: correspondence	Apr-	-Jun	1984
				ACFM Council Meeting 1984: minutes, reports, details etc	25	Jun	1984
				ACFM Council Meeting 1985: correspondence, details and agenda items		Jun	1985
I	Зох	8		ACFM Council Meeting 1985: correspondence, details and agenda items		Jun	1985
				ACFM Council Meeting 1985: Agenda (2 copies)	17	Jun	1985
				ACFM Council Meeting 1985: minutes	17	Jun	1985

Apr-Sep 1986

1986

1982-1986

Box 8 cont'd	ACFM Council Meeting 1985: programme & workshop folder(2 copies + amended draft of minutes)		Jun	1985
	ACFM Council Meeting 1985: correspondence	May	-Jul	1985
	ACFM Council Meeting 1985: minutes & correspondence	Jun 1985 -	Jan	1986
	ACFM Council Meeting 1986: agenda, reports & details etc	13	Oct	1986
	ACFM Council Meeting 1986: minutes & memorandum of association (+ minutes of Guild Managers'meeting Apr 24 1986)	17 Jun - 24	Apr	1986
	ACFM Convention Papers			
	ACFM Furniture Industry Convention 1982: discussion papers		Oct	1982
	ACFM Convention 1983 : correspondence		Dec	1982
	ACFM Convention 1986: correspondence,			

News & Views: Queensland Guild of Furniture Manufacturers Ltd Journal

agenda, Council minutes, reports,

Ledger and Journal (1 vol.)

ACFM Convention 1986: correspondence,

details, etc

reports etc

News & Views Series G No.1	Oct 1981
News & Views Series G No.4	Nov 1982
News & Views	Oct 1986